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Course Name 

CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2022-23 
CO attainment verification: 

English for Business 
Communication-I 

Foundation Of Art-I 
(Elements Of Drawing) 

Digital Composition - I 

History Of Animation 

English for Business 
Communication-II 

Foundation Of Art-II 
(Elements Of Drawing) 
Fundamentals of 
Classical Animation 

Digital Composition - I 

Character Design & 
Props 

Fundamentals of 
Financial Accounting-I 

Education for Knowledge, Science, and Culture" 
-Shlkshenmabarshi Dr. Bepujl Salunkhe 

Script Writing & Story 
Boarding 
E-Learning & Social 
Media 

Fundamentals of 
Financial Accounting-II 

Course 
Code 

DSC-1681 

DSC-1738 

DSC-1739 

DSC-1684 

DSC-1688 

DSC-1740 

DSC-1741 

DSC-1742 

DSC-1695 

DSC-1743 

DSC-1744 

DSC-1745 

DSC-1703 

CO Target 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

AAIANO 

ESTD. 
JUNE 

1964 

CO 
Attainment 

LHAPUS 416 

3 

2.8 

2.8 

0.6 

3 

1.4 

0.6 

3 

1.4 

1.4 

0.6 

14 

KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

3 

Fully 
attained or 

not 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not-attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not a�tained 

EKANAND COLLEGE 

Not attained 

Action taken 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus on 
final exam 

Need to focus 
Qverall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
Overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
Overall 



Digital Animation 

3D Lighting 

3D Modelling & 
Texturing 
Advance VFX 

Sound Techniques 
Film Theatre production 

Film Planning 

Script-writing 

2D Animation 

3D Animation 

Film Making 

PO verification: 

PO 
POI 

PO2 

P03 
P04 

POS 

P06 

PSO 
PSOI 
PS02 
PS03 

DSC-1746 

PS04 

DSC-1747 

DSC-1748 

DSC-1710 

DSC-1711 

DSC-1712 

DSC-1713 

PSO verification: 

DSC-1717 

DSC-1718 

DSC-1719 

DSC-1720 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2.050 
2.171 

2.055 

2.154 

2.040 

0.6 

2.111 

1.4 

..l,4 

HAPUR416 

3 

3 

Attainment 

3 

3 

3 

0.6 

3 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 
Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Level 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Very Good 

Need to focus 
overall 

Very Good 

Need to focus 
Överall 

Very Good 

Level 

Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 

HEAD 

Very Good 
Very Good 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

Very Good 
Very Good 

B. VOC. ANIMATION & FLM-MAKING 
yVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
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