

Department of B.Voc. Animation & Film-Making B.Voc. I/II/III CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2022-23 CO attainment verification:

	00 400		ci incation		
Course Name	Course Code	CO Target	CO Attainment	Fully attained or not	Action taken
English for Business Communication-I	DSC-1681	3 3	3	Not attained	* • -
Foundation Of Art-I (Elements Of Drawing)	DSC-1738	3	2.8	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam
Digital Composition - I	DSC-1739	3	2.8	Not attained	Need to focus on final exam.
History Of Animation	DSC-1684	3	0.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
English for Business Communication-II	DSC-1688	3	3	Not attained	-
Foundation Of Art-II (Elements Of Drawing)	DSC-1740	3	1.4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Fundamentals of Classical Animation	DSC-1741	3	0.6	Not-attained	Need to focus overall
Digital Composition - II	DSC-1742	3	3	Not attained	
Fundamentals of Financial Accounting-I	DSC-1695	3	1.4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Character Design & Props	DSC-1743	3	1.4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Script Writing & Story Boarding	DSC-1744	3	0.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
E - Learning & Social Media	DSC-1745	3	1,4 .	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Fundamentals of Financial Accounting-II	DSC-1703	3	3	Not attained	-



Digital Animation	DSC-1746	3	0.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
3D Lighting	DSC-1747	3	1.4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
3D Modelling & Texturing	DSC-1748	3	3	Not_attained	-
Advance VFX	DSC-1710	3	3	Not attained	-
Sound Techniques	DSC-1711	3	- 3 *	Not attained	1 <u>* -</u>
Film Theatre production	DSC-1712	3	3	Not attained	-
Film Planning	DSC-1713	3	3	Not attained	-
Script-writing	DSC-1717	3	0.6	Not attained	Need to focus overall
2D Animation	DSC-1718	3	3	Not attained	-
3D Animation	DSC-1719		1.4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Film Making	DSC-1720	3	3	Not attained	-

PO verification:

10,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PO	Attainment	Level
POI	2.050	Very Good
P02	2.171	Very Good
P03	2.055	Very Good
P04	2.154	Very Good
P05	2.040	Very Good
P06	2.111	Very Good

the second state of the se

PSO verification:

PSO	Attainment	Level
PSOI	2.139	Very Good
PS02	2.103	Very Good
PS03	2.139	Very Good
PS04	2.068	Very Good



teamor

HEAD B. VOC. ANIMATION & FILM-MAKING VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)